
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2007; Date
Recorded= 2007/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200703080001
05110

03/08/2007
09:13:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMOUREUX,
JENNIFER G

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200703150001
17060

03/15/2007
10:23:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
KENNETH G

200703280001
39050

03/28/2007
10:55:50

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
WILLIE M JR

200510180005
41590

200703280001
40700

03/28/2007
04:26:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
CHRISTOPHE
R

200703280001
40710

03/28/2007
04:26:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH BOBBY


