Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703080001 05110	03/08/2007 09:13:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMOUREUX, JENNIFER G						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200703150001 17060		FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN KENNETH G						
200703280001 39050	03/28/2007 10:55:50	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS WILLIE M JR					200510180005 41590	
200703280001 40700	03/28/2007 04:26:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH CHRISTOPHE R						
200703280001 40710	03/28/2007 04:26:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH BOBBY						